
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 21 November 2022

M M1/2/3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CASUAL GLANCE 1 Last start Masters winner MAT, 14/11/2022, R11, M 1M 5C 3P M2/1/2M. Lill 526389 29/3314

 2 CHEROKEE OUTLAW Last start Masters placegetter MAT, 14/11/2022, R11, M 2M 2M 4P M2/2/2C. Field 525607 16/3252

 3 MORE SAUCE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R10, P 1P 1M 6M M2/1/2M. Lill 526388 23/0218

 4 KATANA Weighted points score GRA, 30/10/2022, R8, P 7P 4M 4P M2/1/1J. Gallaway 520005 21/3215

 5 SUPREME STREAM Weighted points score WPK, 22/10/2022, R10, M 5M 5P 5P M2/1/1G. Geary 500990 15/288

 6 BILL BATH 2 Last start Masters placegetter RIS, 12/11/2022, R3, M 2M 4M 2M M3/1P. Mattress 494362 17/0258

 7 HARPER'S BOY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R11, M 4M 4M 7M M3/1M. Bretherton 494246 6/0132

 8 ABLE KEY Weighted points score MAT, 07/11/2022, R12, P 5P 4P 5P M3/2J. Sledzianowski 527341 1/0111

 9 WORKING BEE 4 Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 4P M3/2S. Winstanley 517838 3/086
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P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 HE'S GOT SWAGGER 2 Last start winner MAT, 14/11/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 5/4M. Lill 555115 1/0149

 2 WHISKY IN RIO Last start winner MAT, 14/11/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 5P 5/4W. Bright 552053 1/0120

 3 WHAT A KNIGHT Last start winner MAT, 14/11/2022, R9, P 1P 5P 7Y 5/3G. Masterson 536401 2/1101

 4 TOO RIGHT MATE Last start placegetter MAT, 14/11/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 7P 5/2G. Kedwell 548491 4/2216

 5 BLUE REDEMPTION Last start placegetter MAT, 14/11/2022, R6, P 2P 6P 4P 5/1S. Heggs 534391 8/7210

 6 ADELE AMOUR Last start placegetter MAT, 14/11/2022, R7, P 3P 2P 2P 5/4W. Bright 552056 1/0208

 7 BRUCE ALMIGHTY 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 14/11/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 6P 5/1J. Chandler 537580 4/3135

 8 MY MATE PHIL 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 14/11/2022, R8, P 3P 5P 8P 5/4C. Cartwright 532490 1/0123

 9 TARGARYEN JEWEL Last start placegetter GOS, 04/10/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 4P 5/4P. Mattress 549390 1/0120

 10 KING DINO Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 1P 5/1R. Lee 552248 4/3231

 11 TARAWI ROCKY Weighted points score WPK, 16/11/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 2P 5/1D. Smith 555852 5/3213

 12 AGLAND SMOKE Weighted points score MAT, 13/10/2022, R10, P 7P 4P 2P 5/1P. Parrelli 528317 9/6159

 13 CHOP AND DROP Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R9, P 7P 7P 3P 5/4P. Carrall 542431 1/0156

 14 TWO PIE PETE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R11, P 4P 2P 5P 5/1P. Akers 542202 4/3153

 15 ZULU BOY Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R11, M 5M 4P 7P 5/2P. Parrelli 499350 7/2137

 16 ASTRAL STAR Weighted points score RIS, 12/11/2022, R10, Y 7Y 8Y 6P 5/4G. Case 545017 1/0125

 17 MISS MIKADO Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R12, P 4P 1P 3P 5/4P. Carrall 537598 1/0123

 18 ZAMBORA CHASE Weighted points score MAT, 07/11/2022, R8, P 4P 3P 6P 5/4S. Davies 529333 5/0111

 19 JET BLACK ZESTA 1 Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R6, P 7P 8P 8P 5/1S. Winstanley 532324 4/3108

 20 MISTER BROCKIE Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2022, R11, P 8P 4P 2P 5/4G. Robertson 549742 1/0108

 21 THRILL Weighted points score MAT, 07/11/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 4P 5/4S. Davies 558468 1/0107

 22 ABLE ZEUS 2 Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 8P 5/4D. Roach 549732 1/0105

 23 NULA'S BISCUIT Weighted points score GAR, 28/10/2022, R5, P 5P 8P 3P 5/3R. Walters 547339 2/1102

 24 STORM RAZOR Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R5, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4K. Harmey 532322 1/096

 25 MEXICAN MAVIS Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R3, P 4P 8P 3P 5/2P. Carrall 534526 3/296

 26 SWIFT AND SASSY Weighted points score MAT, 20/10/2022, R11, P 7P 7C 2Y 5/4D. Smith 547224 1/088

 27 WORKING BEE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 4P 5/2S. Winstanley 517838 3/286

 28 TINKER TRAIN Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 7P 5/4T. Callen 545545 1/084

 29 LOCKY'S EAGLE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4M. Bretherton 542268 1/081

 30 SIMILAR FEATURES Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R11, P 6P 5P 7P 5/2P. Carrall 534531 3/281

 31 SECRET CHAMBER Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4S. Ramshaw 544412 1/078
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 32 RHYNO'S MATE Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 6P 5/3T. Sainty 543280 2/178

 33 ABLE SHARK Weighted points score MAT, 05/09/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 7Y 5/3J. Sledzianowski 527333 2/167

 34 BLACK CANDLES Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R9, P 8P 8P 7M 5/2T. Callen 523209 3/259

 35 HOUND 'EM DOWN Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R9, P 7P 6Y 7P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/055
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 1 GOLDEN ETHICS Last start placegetter BUL, 15/11/2022, R2, P 2P 2P M/1D. Smith 557690 0/0140

 2 MIGHTY MINERS 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 14/11/2022, R1, P 2P 2P 3P M/1M. Davidson 556076 0/0124

 3 CUSTODIAL Last start placegetter MAT, 14/11/2022, R2, P 3P M/1J. King 553397 0/0117

 4 SHE'S THE RITZ 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 14/11/2022, R1, P 3P 2P 4P M/1M. Sultana 551865 0/0105

 5 ABLE ZULU 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 14/11/2022, R2, P 2P 3P 6P M/1D. Roach 549731 0/086

 6 HE'S NAUGHTY Last start placegetter RIC, 16/11/2022, R1, P 3P 6P M/1M. Sultana 554299 0/083

 7 SIN BIN SAMMY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 20/10/2022, R3, P 4P 3P M/1M. Davidson 558433 0/092

 8 JAMALA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 12/11/2022, R1, Y 3Y 8P M/1A. Smith 549325 0/074

 9 PRECIOUS BOY First start M/1R. Groizard Jnr 553887 0/00

 10 CONNOR'S COMET Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R1, P 8P 6P 6P M/1R. Jones 552754 0/060

 11 SHADOW DOLL Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R2, P 7P 4P 7P M/1T. Callen 545539 0/044
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 1 CAN'T HANDLE IT Last start Provincial winner MAT, 14/11/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 2P 4/1/2R. Howard 549026 7/4294

 2 MR. DETERMINE Last start Provincial winner GAR, 19/10/2022, R12, P 1P 1P 5P 4/1/2M. Sultana 540769 10/4260

 3 DARK MAJESTY Dropping in grade GAR, 11/11/2022, R3, P 5P 5P 1P 4/1/2D. Roach 536399 10/2201

 4 BILL BATH 1 Weighted points score RIS, 12/11/2022, R3, M 2M 4M 2M 4/1/1P. Mattress 494362 17/8258

 5 COWGIRL ETHICS Weighted points score WPK, 12/11/2022, R9, C 7C 2P 1P 4/1/2D. Smith 532847 13/5209

 6 OREO ETHICS Last start placegetter WPK, 16/11/2022, R2, P 3P 2C 6P 5/2D. Smith 547219 8/2229

 7 TARAWI FERRARI Last start placegetter WPK, 16/11/2022, R3, P 2P 1C 5P 5/3D. Smith 555723 4/2227

 8 KNOW JUAN Last start placegetter GOS, 15/11/2022, R7, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4H. Sarkis 551599 1/0201

 9 DUBLIN MY MONEY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 12/11/2022, R8, P 2P 3P 3P 5/1B. May 539564 4/3180

 10 HE'S GOT SWAGGER 1 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 14/11/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 5/4M. Lill 555115 1/0149

 11 ACE QUALITY Weighted points score WPK, 16/11/2022, R4, P 6P 1P 1P 5/4D. Thomas 538072 7/0243

 12 IT'S GOT LEGS Weighted points score WPK, 29/10/2022, R6, C 6C 2P 5C 5/2M. Sultana 549167 4/2212

 13 SPRING CANDICE Weighted points score MAT, 07/11/2022, R11, P 4P 4P 1P 5/4P. Parrelli 530643 6/0198

 14 SANTE FE TRAIL Weighted points score GOS, 15/11/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 6P 5/2H. Sarkis 556084 3/2186

 15 REDDINGTON RUM 1 Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 1P 5/4P. Akers 542196 8/0183

 16 GOLD RUSH LAD Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R5, P (FEL)P 3P 3P 5/2M. Davidson 552039 3/2174

 17 TWO UP ETHICS Weighted points score GBN, 27/10/2022, R8, P 8P 2P 7P 5/4D. Smith 546442 7/0165

 18 TWO PIE PETE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R11, P 4P 2P 5P 5/4P. Akers 542202 4/0153

 19 HANDSOME HARRY Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R3, P 8P 8P 3P 5/4J. Flipp 549718 1/0144

 20 GOT THE FEATURE Weighted points score BUL, 15/11/2022, R7, P 2P 4P 5P 5/4D. Smith 553832 1/0140

 21 BRUCE ALMIGHTY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 6P 5/4J. Chandler 537580 4/0135

 22 GENUINE RISK Weighted points score MAT, 07/11/2022, R4, P 2P 4P 4P 5/4P. Mattress 549389 1/0129

 23 LOCHINVAR ALOISI 2 Weighted points score WPK, 16/11/2022, R2, P 5P 7P 1P 5/2M. Lill 550686 4/2123

 24 MY MATE PHIL 1 Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R8, P 3P 5P 8P 5/4C. Cartwright 532490 1/0123

 25 FLYING TORPEDO 1 Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R4, P 8P 3P 4P 5/4M. Bretherton 536830 1/0117

 26 YARELI BALE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 03/10/2022, R6, P 8P 8P 3P 5/4K. Barber 538681 3/0114

 27 JET BLACK ZESTA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R6, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4S. Winstanley 532324 4/0108

 28 ABLE ZEUS 1 Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 8P 5/4D. Roach 549732 1/0105

 29 JUST JUAN Weighted points score GOS, 15/11/2022, R5, P 4P 8P 3P 5/4H. Sarkis 551602 1/0102

 30 WORKING BEE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 4P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 3/086

 31 LOCKY'S EAGLE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4M. Bretherton 542268 1/081
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 1 KINLOCH BABE Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 1P 5/3R. Lee 552249 4/1198

 2 RED ROLEX Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 1P 5/4D. Flanagan 558706 2/0194

 3 HURRICANE'S FURY Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 2P 5/1J. Mcfadyen 549567 4/3192

 4 ZANONI Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 3P 5/4T. Mason 556575 2/0174

 5 YOUNG GARTH Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 7P 5/4D. Wilson 543261 2/0174

 6 ROCKY REEF Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 3P 5/4B. May 560663 1/0171

 7 FIREBALL NIGHT Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 2P 5/4R. Vines Jnr 557738 1/0170

 8 OUR GIRL HOPE Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 7P 5/3T. Ball 549095 3/1147

 9 BOBBY RISSOLE Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 5P 5/2P. Parrelli 538289 3/2144

 10 MINMI EXPRESS Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 5P 5/4M. Davidson 556077 2/0141
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 1 TARAWI FERRARI Last start placegetter WPK, 16/11/2022, R3, P 2P 1C 5P 5/3D. Smith 555723 4/2227

 2 KNOW JUAN Last start placegetter GOS, 15/11/2022, R7, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4H. Sarkis 551599 1/0201

 3 DUBLIN MY MONEY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 12/11/2022, R8, P 2P 3P 3P 5/1B. May 539564 4/3180

 4 HE'S GOT SWAGGER 1 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 14/11/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 5/4M. Lill 555115 1/0149

 5 ACE QUALITY Weighted points score WPK, 16/11/2022, R4, P 6P 1P 1P 5/4D. Thomas 538072 7/0243

 6 IT'S GOT LEGS Weighted points score WPK, 29/10/2022, R6, C 6C 2P 5C 5/2M. Sultana 549167 4/2212

 7 SPRING CANDICE Weighted points score MAT, 07/11/2022, R11, P 4P 4P 1P 5/4P. Parrelli 530643 6/0198

 8 SANTE FE TRAIL Weighted points score GOS, 15/11/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 6P 5/2H. Sarkis 556084 3/2186

 9 REDDINGTON RUM 1 Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 1P 5/4P. Akers 542196 8/0183

 10 GOLD RUSH LAD Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R5, P (FEL)P 3P 3P 5/2M. Davidson 552039 3/2174

 11 TWO UP ETHICS Weighted points score GBN, 27/10/2022, R8, P 8P 2P 7P 5/4D. Smith 546442 7/0165

 12 TWO PIE PETE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R11, P 4P 2P 5P 5/4P. Akers 542202 4/0153

 13 HANDSOME HARRY Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R3, P 8P 8P 3P 5/4J. Flipp 549718 1/0144

 14 GOT THE FEATURE Weighted points score BUL, 15/11/2022, R7, P 2P 4P 5P 5/4D. Smith 553832 1/0140

 15 BRUCE ALMIGHTY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 6P 5/4J. Chandler 537580 4/0135

 16 GENUINE RISK Weighted points score MAT, 07/11/2022, R4, P 2P 4P 4P 5/4P. Mattress 549389 1/0129

 17 MY MATE PHIL 1 Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R8, P 3P 5P 8P 5/4C. Cartwright 532490 1/0123

 18 LOCHINVAR ALOISI 2 Weighted points score WPK, 16/11/2022, R2, P 5P 7P 1P 5/2M. Lill 550686 4/2123

 19 FLYING TORPEDO 1 Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R4, P 8P 3P 4P 5/4M. Bretherton 536830 1/0117

 20 YARELI BALE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 03/10/2022, R6, P 8P 8P 3P 5/4K. Barber 538681 3/0114

 21 JET BLACK ZESTA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R6, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4S. Winstanley 532324 4/0108

 22 ABLE ZEUS 1 Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 8P 5/4D. Roach 549732 1/0105

 23 JUST JUAN Weighted points score GOS, 15/11/2022, R5, P 4P 8P 3P 5/4H. Sarkis 551602 1/0102

 24 WORKING BEE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 4P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 3/086

 25 LOCKY'S EAGLE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4M. Bretherton 542268 1/081
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 1 FERNANDO HUNTER Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 3P 1/1M. Sultana 531134 14/12220

 2 HENNESSEY 1 Weighted points score SAN, 13/10/2022, R2 8C 5C 2P 1/2S. Pulbrook 533375 23/20153

 3 JACK DOO 1 Last start winner GAR, 11/11/2022, R3, P 1P 3P 5P 2/1/2D. Wilson 534253 14/4306

 4 LITTLE ZEPHYR Last start Provincial winner MAT, 12/09/2022, R8, P 1P 6C 1C 3/1/2J. Gallaway 543645 9/7322

 5 SCOTTY 1 Weighted points score RIS, 12/11/2022, R6, Y 4Y 3P 2P 3/1/2J. Porter 536010 12/6242

 6 CAN'T HANDLE IT Last start Provincial winner MAT, 14/11/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 2P 4/1/2R. Howard 549026 7/4294

 7 MR. DETERMINE Last start Provincial winner GAR, 19/10/2022, R12, P 1P 1P 5P 4/1/2M. Sultana 540769 10/4260

 8 DARK MAJESTY Dropping in grade GAR, 11/11/2022, R3, P 5P 5P 1P 4/1/2D. Roach 536399 10/2201

 9 BILL BATH 1 Weighted points score RIS, 12/11/2022, R3, M 2M 4M 2M 4/1/1P. Mattress 494362 17/8258

 10 COWGIRL ETHICS Weighted points score WPK, 12/11/2022, R9, C 7C 2P 1P 4/1/2D. Smith 532847 13/5209
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 1 MIGHTY MINERS 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 14/11/2022, R1, P

MAT, 07/11/2022, R1, P

MAT, 27/10/2022, R1, P

2P 2P 3P M/1M. Davidson 556076 0/0124

 2 WHAT A RUSH Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 28/10/2022, R2, P

GAR, 23/09/2022, R1, P

2P 7P 2P M/1S. Grey 552045 0/0110

 3 SHE'S THE RITZ 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 14/11/2022, R1, P

MAT, 07/11/2022, R3, P

3P 2P 4P M/1M. Sultana 551865 0/0105

 4 ABLE ZULU 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 14/11/2022, R2, P

MAT, 07/11/2022, R2, P

2P 3P 6P M/1D. Roach 549731 0/086

 5 SIN BIN SAMMY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 20/10/2022, R3, P 4P 3P M/1M. Davidson 558433 0/092

 6 JACKEY'S HIPPY Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R2, P 5P 7P 7P M/1M. Bretherton 540452 0/050
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 1 FAT BOY'S CHARM Last start winner GAR, 12/11/2022, R10, P 1P 4P 2P 5/3M. Davidson 548370 8/1214

 2 NICE EBBY Weighted points score GOS, 18/10/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 6P 5/1A. Foley 542880 4/3201

 3 DUBLIN MY MONEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R8, P 2P 3P 3P 5/4B. May 539564 4/0180

 4 BATTLE BORN Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 1P 5/3S. Davies 538838 7/1174

 5 TATUM Weighted points score GOS, 30/08/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 4C 5/1P. Parrelli 524923 9/4136

 6 HARPER'S BOY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R11, M 4M 4M 7M 5/4M. Bretherton 494246 6/0132

 7 LOCHINVAR ALOISI 1 Weighted points score WPK, 16/11/2022, R2, P 5P 7P 1P 5/4M. Lill 550686 4/0123

 8 FLYING TORPEDO 2 Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R4, P 8P 3P 4P 5/4M. Bretherton 536830 1/0117

 9 YARELI BALE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 03/10/2022, R6, P 8P 8P 3P 5/2K. Barber 538681 3/2114

 10 JET BLACK ZESTA 3 Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R6, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4S. Winstanley 532324 4/0108

 11 WORKING BEE 3 Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 4P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 3/086

 12 ALL ABOUT ME Weighted points score GOS, 15/11/2022, R4, P 8P 8P 8P 5/2R. Browne 543978 3/281

11 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 17 November 2022 - 07:02 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 21 November 2022

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MORE SAUCE 1 Last start winner MAT, 14/11/2022, R10, P 1P 1M 6M 1/2M. Lill 526388 23/11218

 2 JACK DOO 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 11/11/2022, R3, P 1P 3P 5P 1/2D. Wilson 534253 14/8306
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 1 CASUAL GLANCE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R11, M 1M 5C 3P 2/1/1M. Lill 526389 29/8314
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 1 MODERN MESSAGE Last start placegetter GRA, 25/10/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 4P 3/1/1F. Geary 534587 10/6315

 2 SAMMY'S TURN Last start placegetter GOS, 08/11/2022, R12, P 2P 5P 2P 3/1/1L. Chaytor 537496 7/5276

 3 DENVER NISMO Last start placegetter MAT, 14/11/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 1P 3/1/2T. Mason 543313 6/5234

 4 BLUE ZEPHYR Weighted points score MAT, 08/08/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 1P 3/1/1J. Gallaway 543644 6/5219

 5 HENNESSEY 2 Weighted points score SAN, 13/10/2022, R2 8C 5C 2P 3/1/2S. Pulbrook 533375 23/2153
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 1 REDDINGTON RUM 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 14/11/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 1P 4/1/1P. Akers 542196 8/7183

 2 SCOTTY 2 Unrequired at last meeting MAT, 14/11/2022, R5, P 4Y 3P 2P 4/1/1J. Porter 536010 12/2242
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